SHOW NAME HOST NAME CRTC
Revolution Rock Dave Konstantino CODE
& Adam Peltier
12
21
21
21
21
32
32
32
32
32
12
32
32
32
32
32
32
12
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
21
21
32
32
32
12
32

TIME STARTTIME FINISH ARTIST/PSA

19:00 19:06 Intro/Talking
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West
Papa Ghostface
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West

19:39 Talking
Zarasutra
Teenage Geese
Ron Leary
Tire Swing Co.
The O-L West
Papa Ghostface

20:03 Talking
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West

20:24 Talking
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West
Johnny West

20:57 Talking
Johnny West

19:31

20:00

20:19

20:52

SONG

Calcium Oxalate

Later Than Soon

Losing Light

Your Music In Commercials After You Die
The Devil Wants His Car Back

Revenge Is Sweet

Creepy Crawly Things

Jesus Don't Know My Name

Lugubrious Baby

When You Go Home

The Honey Song

Long Point '89

You Held Me By The Ocean
West Coast Blues

Rook

Husk
Cinder
Lovely and Dirty

First Dialogue

These Psychic Pants Are Slimming

Gold Smoke

Sweet Hot Hell

We Were Wolves

Generic Love Song To Play At Your Wedding
To Frail Is To Begin To Be Fee

If At First You Don't Suceed, Redefine Success

Murder Dressed As Mercy

ALBUM

Year of the Sleepwalk

Year of the Sleepwalk

Year of the Sleepwalk

Year of the Sleepwalk

Stew

An Absence of Sway

The Chicken Angel Woman With A Triangle
Love Songs For Nihilists

Pavement Hugging Daddies EP

Uncertain Assertions

Cat & Cormorant

Musicians Make Great Construction Workers
Inamorata

Afterthoughts

What We Lost In The Flood

Out-takes, Misfits, and Other Things 1999-2007
If I Had A Quarter...
My Hellhound Crooked Heart

Year of the Sleepwalk

Year of the Sleepwalk

Year of the Sleepwalk

Year of the Sleepwalk

Year of the Sleepwalk

Creative Nightmares

Medium-Fi Music for Mentally Unstable Young Lovers
My Hellhound Crooked Heart

My Hellhound Crooked Heart

CAN CON Total = 100% (*** If you do use this program please let me know that you are using it via email at damn.that.television@gmail.com ***)
This is a special episode focusing on prolific Canadian musician Johnny West

CANCON LANGUAGE

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes



