Revolution Rock	ck Dave Konstanting & Adam Peltier	CODE	HIVE START HIVE FINISH ARTISTIFSA			SONG	ALDUN	CANC
	5.7.tda		12	19:00	19:06 Intro/Talking			
			21		Johnny West	Calcium Oxalate	Year of the Sleepwalk	yes
			21		Johnny West	Later Than Soon	Year of the Sleepwalk	yes
			21		Johnny West	Losing Light	Year of the Sleepwalk	yes
			21		Johnny West	Your Music In Commercials After You Die	Year of the Sleepwalk	yes
			32		Papa Ghostface	The Devil Wants His Car Back	Stew	yes
			32		Johnny West	Revenge Is Sweet	An Absence of Sway	yes
			32		Johnny West	Creepy Crawly Things	The Chicken Angel Woman With A Triangle	yes
			32		Johnny West	Jesus Don't Know My Name	Love Songs For Nihilists	yes
			32		Johnny West	Lugubrious Baby	Pavement Hugging Daddies EP	yes
			12	19:31	19:39 Talking			-
			32		Zarasutra	When You Go Home	Uncertain Assertions	yes
			32		Teenage Geese	The Honey Song	Cat & Cormorant	yes
			32		Ron Leary	Long Point '89	Musicians Make Great Construction Workers	yes
			32		Tire Swing Co.	You Held Me By The Ocean	Inamorata	yes
			32		The O-L West	West Coast Blues	Afterthoughts	yes
			32		Papa Ghostface	Rook	What We Lost In The Flood	yes
			12	20:00	20:03 Talking			
			21		Johnny West	Husk	Out-takes, Misfits, and Other Things 1999-2007	yes
			21		Johnny West	Cinder	If I Had A Quarter	yes
			21		Johnny West	Lovely and Dirty	My Hellhound Crooked Heart	yes
			12	20:19	20:24 Talking			
			21		Johnny West	First Dialogue	Year of the Sleepwalk	yes
			21		Johnny West	These Psychic Pants Are Slimming	Year of the Sleepwalk	yes
			21		Johnny West	Gold Smoke	Year of the Sleepwalk	yes
			21		Johnny West	Sweet Hot Hell	Year of the Sleepwalk	yes
			21		Johnny West	We Were Wolves	Year of the Sleepwalk	yes
			32		Johnny West	Generic Love Song To Play At Your Wedding	Creative Nightmares	yes
			32		Johnny West	To Frail Is To Begin To Be Fee	Medium-Fi Music for Mentally Unstable Young Lovers	yes
			32		Johnny West	If At First You Don't Suceed, Redefine Success	My Hellhound Crooked Heart	yes
			12	20:52	20:57 Talking		•	-
			32		Johnny West	Murder Dressed As Mercy	My Hellhound Crooked Heart	yes
					•	•	•	•

ALBUM

CANCON LANGUAGE

CAN CON Total = 100% (*** If you do use this program please let me know that you are using it via email at damn.that.television@gmail.com ***)

This is a special episode focusing on prolific Canadian musician Johnny West

SONG

SHOW NAME

HOST NAME

CRTC

TIME START TIME FINISH ARTIST/PSA